
Cyprus Opap League Women - Phase 1 round robin
Women's, Club 1.Female

Match no. 6 Day: 1 25 Oct 2025
18.00.00

City: Limassol Country:
Hall: Gymnasio Ag.Neofytou

Nea Salamina Famagusta ANORTHOSIS FamagustaA B

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

Nea Salamina Famagusta SA Start: 18.00 ANORTHOSIS Famagusta RB End: 18.29
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 4 3 44 30 8 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

15 8 4 11 20 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

'' T ''
18:17

13
18:21
19:21

'' T ''
11:15
12:17

0 1 2 3 4 6 X 1 2 3 4 6
9 12 13 15 17 18 7 9 10 11 12 14

21 24 25 18 19 20

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

ANORTHOSIS Famagusta SB Start: 18.32 Nea Salamina Famagusta RA End: 19.01
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 8 4 15 20 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

7 4 3 44 30 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

'' T ''
16:13
16:15

14
15:21
16:22

12
19:24

'' T ''
10:11
10:14

1 2 5 6 7 16 X 2 4 5 7 10
22 23 24 25 15 17 18 19

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

Nea Salamina Famagusta SA Start: 19.04 ANORTHOSIS Famagusta RB End: 19.32
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 4 3 44 30 8 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

11 8 4 15 20 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

18
9:16

25
9:18

'' T ''
6:9

9:14
'' T ''

0 1 4 5 6 9 X 2 3 4 6 11
11 12 13 14 16 18 20 22 23 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

ANORTHOSIS Famagusta SB Start: 19.35 Nea Salamina Famagusta RA End: 20.11
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 8 4 15 20 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

3 44 30 8 7 4 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

13
19:21
20:21

'' T ''
7:11
8:14

'' T ''
15:13
23:23

0 1 2 3 4 5 X 1 3 4 5 7
7 8 10 14 17 18 8 12 14 15 17 18

19 20 21 23 25 27 19 21 22 23 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

A A 4 19:19

Nea Salamina FamagustaA ANORTHOSIS Famagusta B
N Name of the player N Name of the player
3 BELL OLIVIA
4 ANDERSON CARLY
7 RIPNAYA ETATERINA
8 SIAPANI KONSTANTINA
9 SIAGA ANNI

12 ACHILLEOS MARIA
14 CHRISTOU ALEXANDRA
17 SAVERIADOU KATERINA
18 SIALI CHRYSOVALANTO
25 SIAILI SAVANNA
30 ROBINSON DEVYN
44 STYLIANOU NIKOLETTA

1 NEELON MEGHAN
4 AMMERMAN EMMA
5 THEMISTOKLEOUW PETROULA 
6 PAPASTYLIANOU NATALIE
8 TZAKIDOU PELAGIA

10 MICHAELIDOU VALENTINA
11 KARABINOVICH ALIAKSANDRA
13 KESTA AIKATERINI
15 FULLERTON JEILA
17 TSOYTSOUKI ELENA
20 PAPASOFOKLI ELPIDA

LIBERO
L1 2 CHITZIOU MARIA
L2 1 CHRISTOU NEFELI

L1 16 MARANGOU CHRISTINA
L2 14 SERGIOU ELENI

OFFICIALS
C Ballos Gregoris

AC Axilleos Valentinos
A Ioannou Patroklos

C Denaxas Giorgos
AC Koupis Sotiris
PH Eleutheriou Andreas

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2025.10.04

Iatros agona : Ioannou Simos  Gymnasiarhos : Filippides Kristis  Frontistis SAL.: Beros Andreas  Frontistis ANO.; 
Afantitis GiorgosTo paixnidi egine xoris tablet,logo problhmatos. Kai oi 2 omades den epaizan me omoiomorfes stoles..
compresion pads

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
1 0 1 25 1 '29 20 0 2 2
2 3 0 19 2 '29 25 1 0 2
2 2 0 16 3 '28 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 25 4 '36 27 1 2 2
7 5 1 85 '122 97 3 4 6

Start End Duration

18.00 20.11 02.11
WINNER: ANORTHOSIS 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Flouris Isaak
2° Stefanis Konstantinos

Scorer Siapani  Elena
Assistant Mitsi Elli
Challenge  

Stamatopoulos Michalis - 1 Lines 2 -  
Pantelides  Andreas - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


