

Nea Salamina Famagusta (A)

(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	1	(A) Nea Salamina Famagusta Start: 18.00 S						Points			
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI				
Service Rounds	1°	5°	0	1	2	3	4	6	9	12	13	15	17	18	"T" 18:17
	2°	6°	21	24	25										
	3°	7°													
	4°	8°													

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	2	(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta End: 18.29 R						Points			
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI				
Service Rounds	1	5	15	8	4	11	20	1	X	1	2	3	4	6	"T" 11:15 12:17
	2	6		(13)					7	9	10	11	14		
	3	7		18:21					18	19	20				
	4	8		19:21											

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	2	(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta Start: 18.32 S						Points			
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI				
Service Rounds	1	5	11	8	4	15	20	1	X	2	4	5	7	10	"T" 16:13 16:15
	2	6							22	23	24	25			
	3	7													
	4	8													

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	3	(A) Nea Salamina Famagusta End: 19.01 R						Points			
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI				
Service Rounds	1	5	7	4	3	44	30	8	X	2	4	5	7	10	"T" 10:11 10:14
	2	6							15	17	18	19			
	3	7													
	4	8													

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	3	(A) Nea Salamina Famagusta Start: 19.04 S						Points			
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI				
Service Rounds	1	5	7	4	3	44	30	8	18					25	"T" 6:9 9:14
	2	6							9:16						
	3	7													
	4	8													

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	4	(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta End: 19.32 R						Points			
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI				
Service Rounds	1	5	11	8	4	15	20	1	X	2	3	4	6	11	"T"
	2	6							18	20	22	23	24	25	
	3	7													
	4	8													

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	4	(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta Start: 19.35 S						Points			
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI				
Service Rounds	1	5	11	8	4	15	20	1	X	1	3	4	5	7	"T" 7:11 8:14
	2	6							0	1	2	3	4	5	
	3	7							7	8	10	14	17	18	
	4	8							19	20	21	23	25	27	

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	5	(A) Nea Salamina Famagusta End: 20.11 R						Points				
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI					
Service Rounds	1	5	3	44	30	8	7	4	X	8	12	14	15	17	18	"T" 15:13 23:23
	2	6							19	21	22	23	24	25		
	3	7														
	4	8														

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	5	Start: End: Points							
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI		
Service Rounds	1	5											
	2	6											
	3	7											
	4	8											

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	5	Start: End: Points							
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI		
Service Rounds	1	5											
	2	6											
	3	7											
	4	8											

Service Order	No. of Starting player	Substitutes	No. of player	Score at change	5	Points at Change							
						I	II	III	IV	V	VI		
Service Rounds	1	5											
	2	6											
	3	7											
	4	8											

(A) Nea Salamina Famagusta	ANORTHOSIS Famagusta (B)
N Name of the player	N Name of the player
3 BELL OLIVIA	1 NEELON MEGHAN
4 ANDERSON CARLY	4 AMMERMAN EMMMA
7 RIPNAYA ETATERINA	5 THEMISTOKLEOUW PETROULA
8 SIAPANI KONSTANTINA	6 PAPASTYLIANOU NATALIE
9 SIAGA ANNI	8 TZAKIDOU PELAGIA
12 ACHILLEOS MARIA	10 MICHAELIDOU VALENTINA
14 CHRISTOU ALEXANDRA	11 KARABINOVICH ALIAKSANDRA
17 SAVERIADOU KATERINA	13 KESTA AIKATERINI
18 SIALI CHRYSOVALANTO	15 FULLERTON JEILA
25 SIALI SAVANNA	17 TSOYTSOUKI ELENA
30 ROBINSON DEVYN	20 PAPASOFOKLI ELPIDA
44 STYLIANOU NIKOLETTA	

SANCTIONS							
W	P	E	D	A/B	Set	Score	
A				A	4	19:19	

Remarks:
 Iatros agona : Ioannou Simos Gymnasiarhos : Filippides Kristis Frontistis SAL.: Beros Andreas Frontistis ANO.;
 Afantitis GiorgosTo painidi egine xoris tablet,logo problhmatos. Kai oi 2 omades den epaizan me omoiomorfes stoles..
 compresion pads



APPROVAL			
Referees	Name	Country	Signature
1°	Flouris Isaak		
2°	Stefanis Konstantinos		
Scorer	Siapani Elena		
Assistant	Mitsi Elli		
Challenge			
	Stamatopoulos Michalis - 1	Lines	2 -
	Pantelides Andreas - 3	Judges	4 -
		Team Captain	B

RESULTS									
Team A					Team B				
T	S	W	P	Set	Time	P	W	S	T
1	0	1	25	1	'29	20	0	2	2
2	3	0	19	2	'29	25	1	0	2
2	2	0	16	3	'28	25	1	0	0
2	0	0	25	4	'36	27	1	2	2
7	5	1	85		'122	97	3	4	6
Start			End			Duration			
18.00			20.11			02.11			
WINNER: ANORTHOSIS 3 - 1									

Software by Genius Sports Italy

LIBERO	
L1 2 CHITZIOU MARIA	L1 16 MARANGOU CHRISTINA
L2 1 CHRISTOU NEFELI	L2 14 SERGIOU ELENI

OFFICIALS			
C	Ballos Gregoris	C	Denaxas Giorgos
AC	Axilleos Valentinos	AC	Koupis Sotiris
A	Ioannou Patroklos	PH	Eleutheriou Andreas
SIGNATURES			
Team Captain: ***		Team Captain: ***	
Coach:		Coach:	